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ROUTINE INSPECTION
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Louis C Willems

1075 19000 Rd.

Parsons, KS 67357

Louis Willems

2016082569276353 Insp_id

KTHORNTON

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit briefing were conducted with the owner and Karl Thornton, ACI. 

2016082569276353 Insp_id

KTHORNTON

THORNTON KARL, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   4055
13-SEP-2018

14-SEP-2018
OWNER
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

36063

13-SEP-18

36063 48-B-0340 001 13-SEP-18Louis Willems

Capra hircus DOMESTIC GOAT000013

Dolichotis patagonum PATAGONIAN CAVY / MARA000003

Lama glama LLAMA000004

Muntiacus crinifrons BLACK MUNTJAC000013

Notamacropus agilis AGILE WALLABY000004

Ovis aries aries SHEEP INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS000031

Sus scrofa domestica DOMESTIC PIG / POTBELLY PIG / MICRO PIG000002

000070 Total
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